Truckee Tahoe Airport District							
	www.truckeetahoeairport.com						
Master Fee Schedule - Effective Janurary 1, 2025							
Description	Notes	Billing Cycle/Unit	Rates				
Aircraft Services							
Aircraft Towing Type 0	< 5,500 LBS MTOW	Per movement	\$ 125.0				
Aircraft Towing Type 1-2	5,501 to 12,499 LBS MTOW	Per movement	\$ 150.0				
Aircraft Towing Type 3-6	13,000+ LBS MTOW	Per movement	\$ 175.0				
Dish Service		Per Service	\$ 100.0				
Lavatory Service		Per Service	\$ 100.0				
Potable Water Service	Service includes 5 gallons. Each additional 5 gallons is \$12.00	Per Service	\$ 80.0				
Aircraft Jump Start		Per Service	\$ 70.0				
Overnight Electric Plug in Fee		Nightly	\$ 10.0				
Ground Power Unit		30 minutes	\$ 100.0				
Flight Simulator - Residing outside of District	Flight Simulator managed by Truckee Tahoe Airport District	Hourly	\$ 125.0				
Auto-Parking Fees							
Overnight	Online Payment via ParkMobile	Nightly Terminal Lot	\$ 25.0				
Overnight	Online Payment via ParkMobile	Nightly Long Term Lot					
Overnight	Online Payment via ParkMobile	Monthly Long Term Lot					
Vehicle Charging Stations	First two hours free, \$3.00 per kilowatt hour thereafter via ChargePoint	Hourly	\$ 3.0				
Commercial Ramp Access Fee	Taxi, limo, bus or other aviation ground transport service	Per year	\$ 900.0				
Facility Use			L ·				
For-Profit Entity							
Cleaning Fee		Reservation	\$ 159.0				
Community Room A	Maximum (\$700/day)	Hour	\$ 200.0				
Community Room B	Maximum (\$500/day)	Hour	\$ 150.0				
Community Rooms A & B combined	Maximum (\$1,000/day)	Hour	\$ 300.0				
Non-Profit Entity (Local)	No Charge, Reservations Required. \$159 Cleaning Fee if required.	Reservation	\$ -				
Commercial Operating Permit							
Temporary Commercial Operating Permit	Appropriate administrative fee or cost recovery fee based on facility use. Other fees may apply as necessary to process COP applications.		\$600.00 min; not to exceed 30 days				
Commercial Operating Permit	Appropriate administrative fee or cost recovery fee based on facility use. Other fees may apply as necessary to process COP applications.		\$1,400.00 min.; Term > 30 days,				
Fuel			<u>,</u>				
100 LL - Self Service	Price to be set based on regional market + cost of product		Vari				
100 LL - Full Service	Self Serve retail price + additional margin for labor and equipment		Vari				
Jet - A / Sustainable Aviation Fuel (SAF)	Price to be set based on regional market + cost of product + additional margin for		, ui -				
× /	labor and equipment. KTRK JET A is comprised of ~30% SAF, ~70% JET A.		Vari				
Hangars		• •					
Waitlist Deposit	Non-Refundable	Per aircraft	\$ 500.0				
Overnight T-Hangar	https://pilots.truckeetahoeairport.com/reservations.html	Per night	Vari				

	Truckee Tahoe Airport District						
	www.truckeetahoeairport.com						
Master Fee Schedule - Effective Janurary 1, 2025							
Description	Notes	Billing Cycle/Unit		Rates			
Overnight Executive Hangar	https://pilots.truckeetahoeairport.com/reservations.html	Per night		Varie			
6 6	Overnight hangar availability and rates vary based on size of aircraft and services.	C					
	Reservations are available. >24 Hours: Full refund minus \$75 staffing fee.						
Standard T-Hangar							
Rent	Per Month / per square foot - Adjusted annually January 1st with CPI	Monthly	\$	0.474			
Fly Safe Program (Active Participants)	https://truckeetahoeairport.com/current-projects/fly-safe	Monthly Discount	\$	(75.00			
Fly Quiet (10:00pm - 7:00am)	Help Keep The Peace In Truckee Following KTRK Noise Abatement Procedures		φ	(75.00			
• • • •							
Executive Hangar							
Rent	Per Month / per square foot - Adjusted annually January 1st with CPI		\$	0.5723			
Fly Quiet (10:00pm - 7:00am)	Help Keep The Peace In Truckee Following KTRK Noise Abatement Procedures						
Fly Safe Program (Active Participants)	https://truckeetahoeairport.com/current-projects/fly-safe	Monthly	\$	(75.00			
Super Executive Hangar (N & P Row)		, ,					
Rent	Per Month - Adjusted annually January 1st with CPI	Monthly	\$	3,408.00			
Fly Quiet (10:00pm - 7:00am)	Help Keep The Peace In Truckee Following KTRK Noise Abatement Procedures	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		,			
Fly Safe Program (Active Participants)	https://truckeetahoeairport.com/current-projects/fly-safe		\$	(75.00			
ie-Downs, Ramp Fees, Landing Fees							
				d ramp fee will			
	K hangar tenants) of aircraft already paying fees to the Airport District will be exempt fror Ramp fees may be waived with purchase of designated amounts of fuel.	n Landing Fees. Overnigh	t aircraft	•			
		n Landing Fees. Overnigh	t aircraft	•			
charged at the appropriate daily tie down rate below.		n Landing Fees. Overnigh Per Operation	t aircraft	•			
charged at the appropriate daily tie down rate below. Type 0: < 5,500 LBS MTOW	Ramp fees may be waived with purchase of designated amounts of fuel.			parking will be			
charged at the appropriate daily tie down rate below. Type 0: < 5,500 LBS MTOW Landing Fee	Ramp fees may be waived with purchase of designated amounts of fuel. Aircraft under <5,500 LBS MTOW are not charged Landing Fees.	Per Operation	\$	parking will be -			
charged at the appropriate daily tie down rate below. Type 0: < 5,500 LBS MTOW Landing Fee Ramp Fee	Ramp fees may be waived with purchase of designated amounts of fuel. Aircraft under <5,500 LBS MTOW are not charged Landing Fees.	Per Operation Per Operation	\$ \$	parking will be			
charged at the appropriate daily tie down rate below. Type 0: < 5,500 LBS MTOW Landing Fee Ramp Fee Overnight Tie Down Fee	Ramp fees may be waived with purchase of designated amounts of fuel. Aircraft under <5,500 LBS MTOW are not charged Landing Fees.	Per Operation Per Operation Nightly	\$ \$ \$	parking will be			
charged at the appropriate daily tie down rate below. Type 0: < 5,500 LBS MTOW Landing Fee Ramp Fee Overnight Tie Down Fee Monthly Tie Down	Ramp fees may be waived with purchase of designated amounts of fuel. Aircraft under <5,500 LBS MTOW are not charged Landing Fees.	Per Operation Per Operation Nightly	\$ \$ \$	parking will be			
charged at the appropriate daily tie down rate below. Type 0: < 5,500 LBS MTOW Landing Fee Ramp Fee Overnight Tie Down Fee Monthly Tie Down Type 1: 5,501 to 8,499 LBS MTOW	Ramp fees may be waived with purchase of designated amounts of fuel. Aircraft under <5,500 LBS MTOW are not charged Landing Fees.	Per Operation Per Operation Nightly Monthly	\$ \$ \$ \$	parking will be			
charged at the appropriate daily tie down rate below. Type 0: < 5,500 LBS MTOW Landing Fee Ramp Fee Overnight Tie Down Fee Monthly Tie Down Type 1: 5,501 to 8,499 LBS MTOW Landing Fee	Ramp fees may be waived with purchase of designated amounts of fuel. Aircraft under <5,500 LBS MTOW are not charged Landing Fees.	Per Operation Per Operation Nightly Monthly Per Operation Per Operation Per Operation Per Operation	\$ \$ \$ \$ \$	parking will be 			
charged at the appropriate daily tie down rate below. Type 0: < 5,500 LBS MTOW Landing Fee Ramp Fee Overnight Tie Down Fee Monthly Tie Down Type 1: 5,501 to 8,499 LBS MTOW Landing Fee Ramp Fee	Ramp fees may be waived with purchase of designated amounts of fuel. Aircraft under <5,500 LBS MTOW are not charged Landing Fees.	Per Operation Per Operation Nightly Monthly Per Operation Per Operation	\$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$	parking will be 20.0 300.0 8.0 51.0 30.0			
charged at the appropriate daily tie down rate below. Type 0: < 5,500 LBS MTOW Landing Fee Ramp Fee Overnight Tie Down Fee Monthly Tie Down Type 1: 5,501 to 8,499 LBS MTOW Landing Fee Ramp Fee Overnight Tie Down Fee	Ramp fees may be waived with purchase of designated amounts of fuel. Aircraft under <5,500 LBS MTOW are not charged Landing Fees.	Per Operation Per Operation Nightly Monthly Per Operation Per Operation Nightly	\$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$	parking will be 			
charged at the appropriate daily tie down rate below. Type 0: < 5,500 LBS MTOW Landing Fee Ramp Fee Overnight Tie Down Fee Monthly Tie Down Type 1: 5,501 to 8,499 LBS MTOW Landing Fee Ramp Fee Overnight Tie Down Fee Monthly Tie Down Fee Monthly Tie Down	Ramp fees may be waived with purchase of designated amounts of fuel. Aircraft under <5,500 LBS MTOW are not charged Landing Fees.	Per Operation Per Operation Nightly Monthly Per Operation Per Operation Nightly Monthly	\$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$	parking will be 			
charged at the appropriate daily tie down rate below. Type 0: < 5,500 LBS MTOW Landing Fee Ramp Fee Overnight Tie Down Fee Monthly Tie Down Type 1: 5,501 to 8,499 LBS MTOW Landing Fee Ramp Fee Overnight Tie Down Fee Monthly Tie Down Ramp Use Fee - Fuel Waiver Requirement	Ramp fees may be waived with purchase of designated amounts of fuel. Aircraft under <5,500 LBS MTOW are not charged Landing Fees.	Per Operation Per Operation Nightly Monthly Per Operation Per Operation Nightly Monthly	\$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$	parking will be 			
charged at the appropriate daily tie down rate below. Type 0: < 5,500 LBS MTOW Landing Fee Ramp Fee Overnight Tie Down Fee Monthly Tie Down Type 1: 5,501 to 8,499 LBS MTOW Landing Fee Ramp Fee Overnight Tie Down Fee Monthly Tie Down Fee Monthly Tie Down Ramp Use Fee - Fuel Waiver Requirement Type 2: 8,500 to 12,499 LBS MTOW	Ramp fees may be waived with purchase of designated amounts of fuel. Aircraft under <5,500 LBS MTOW are not charged Landing Fees.	Per Operation Per Operation Nightly Monthly Per Operation Per Operation Nightly Monthly Per Operation Per Operation	\$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$	parking will be 			
charged at the appropriate daily tie down rate below. Type 0: < 5,500 LBS MTOW Landing Fee Ramp Fee Overnight Tie Down Fee Monthly Tie Down Type 1: 5,501 to 8,499 LBS MTOW Landing Fee Ramp Fee Overnight Tie Down Fee Monthly Tie Down Ramp Use Fee - Fuel Waiver Requirement Type 2: 8,500 to 12,499 LBS MTOW Landing Fee	Ramp fees may be waived with purchase of designated amounts of fuel. Aircraft under <5,500 LBS MTOW are not charged Landing Fees.	Per Operation Per Operation Nightly Monthly Per Operation Per Operation Nightly Monthly Per Operation Per Operation Per Operation Per Operation Per Operation Per Operation Per Occurrence Per Operation	\$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$	parking will be			

	Truckee Tahoe Airport District						
	<u>www.truckeetahoeairport.com</u>						
Master Fee Schedule - Effective Janurary 1, 2025							
Description	Notes	Billing Cycle/Unit		Rates			
Type 3: 12,500-21,999 LBS MTOW							
Landing Fee	Per 1,000 LBS MTOW	Per Operation	\$	8.00			
Ramp Fee		Per Operation	\$	248.00			
Overnight Tie Down Fee		Nightly	\$	60.00			
Ramp Use Fee - Fuel Waiver Requirement		Per Occurrence		150 Gallon			
Type 4: 22,000-35,999 LBS MTOW							
Landing Fee	Per 1,000 LBS MTOW	Per Operation	\$	10.00			
Ramp Fee		Per Operation	\$	480.00			
Overnight Tie Down Fee		Nightly	\$	80.00			
Ramp Use Fee - Fuel Waiver Requirement		Per Occurrence		300 Gallor			
Type 5 : 36,000-79,999 LBS + > MTOW		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					
Landing Fee	Per 1,000 LBS MTOW	Per Operation	\$	14.00			
Ramp Fee		Per Operation	\$	800.00			
Overnight Tie Down Fee		Nightly	\$	220.00			
Ramp Use Fee - Fuel Waiver Requirement		Per Occurrence		500 Gallon			
Type 6 : 80,000 LBS +> MTOW		·					
Landing Fee	Per 1,000lbs MTOW	Per Operation	\$	16.00			
Ramp Fee		Per Operation	\$	900.00			
Overnight Tie Down Fee		Nightly	\$	240.00			
Ramp Use Fee - Fuel Waiver Requirement		Per Occurrence		600 Gallon			
Zeppelin and Helicopter - 3,000 LBS + MTOW							
Landing Fee		Per Operation	\$	50.00			
Ramp Fee		Per Operation	\$	60.00			
Overnight Tie Down Fee		Nightly	\$	30.00			
Ramp Use Fee - Fuel Waiver Requirement		Per Occurrence		50 Gallon			
Ma	ster Fee Schedule is established per TTAD General Aviation Lea	asing/Rents and Fees Policy					
	No Refunds will be offered						
TruckeeTahoeAirport\003. Restricted (T:)\Masters\MASTER FEE	SCHEDULES	Master Fee Schedule - 01.01.2025 F	INAL				